Product Brief
✔ Low EMI and High Efficiency -
Quasi Resonant Converter!
✔ Burst Mode Operation for Lower
Power Consumtion in Standby Mode!
Features
� Quasi Resonant Converter Controller
� Internal Burst mode Controller for Stand-by mode

SW201
Stby Normal
Ordering Information
Part Number Pin max (W) BVdss (V) Ipeak typ (A) Rds(on) typ (Ω) Package
KA5Q0765RT-TU 100 650 5.0 1.3 (Id = 3.5A) TO-220F-5L
KA5Q0765RT-YDTU
KA5Q12656RT-TU 150 650 6.0 0.7 (Id = 6.0A) TO-220-5L
KA5Q12656RT-YDTU
KA5Q1265RF-TU 200 650 8.0 0.7 (Id = 6.0A) TO-3PF-5L
KA5Q1265RF-YDTU
KA5Q1565RF-TU 250 650 11.5 0.5 (Id = 7.5A) TO-3PF-5L
KA5Q1565RF-YDTU
-TU: Non Forming Type -YDTU: Forming Type